Azura Florida Aquatics

#9 Girls 9 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of13 Finals
1 von Klaeden, Cecilie E 17 SAS-FG 1:02.44
2 El Chantiry, Sophia H 16 TSA-FG 1:01.14
3 Amores, Jenesys 16 UN-02-FG 1:00.39
4 Amores, Jianna 14 UN-02-FG 59.98
5 Pesce, Fabiana 22 FESC-FG 59.99
6 Mitchell, Bianca R 23 AZFL-FG 1:00.87
7 La Pietra, Wendy 12 SFTL-FG 1:01.82
8 Grubbs, Amanda 16 UN-02-FG 1:02.89
Heat 2of13 Finals
1 Silva, Bree E 15 POMP-FG 1:05.08
2 Henriquez, Jilliam C 13 PST-FG 1:04.83
3 Rashad, Jameela N 12 TSA-FG 1:04.59
4 McDowell, Skyla 14 TSU-FG 1:04.15
5 Dugani, Bella 20 AZFL-FG 1:04.35
6 Coke, Zuri 15 SASC-ZZ 1:04.74
7 machado, Mishka S 13 POMP-FG 1:04.91
8 Lihyaoui, Khadija 28 AZFL-FG 1:05.39
Heat 3 of 13 Finals
1 Ramsey, Reagan 13 SFTL-FG 1:08.30
2 Turner, Rachael 13 SFTL-FG 1:07.82
3 Lisitsyn, Elizabeth 16 AZFL-FG 1:06.97
4 Puro, Anule 13 MCDA-FG 1:06.48
5 Papasakellariou, Sofia 14 AZFL-FG 1:06.74
6 La Pietra, Sabina 14 SFTL-FG 1:07.09
7 Gordon, Danielle L 17 WASC-FG 1:08.00
8 Nedialko, Arina 12 UN-08-FG 1:08.93
Heat 4 of 13 Finals
1 Samuels, Mia R 14 MCDA-FG 1:09.75
2 Lopez, Mariana 15 SWS-FG 1:09.50
3 Salazar, Alicia A 15 SWS-FG 1:09.48
4 Hutchinson, Kara 15 SASC-ZZ 1:08.97
5 Palumbo, Addie S 16 TSU-FG 1:09.27
6 Sharp, Chloe G 16 CANE-FG 1:09.49
7 Ostrovskaya, Evangelina 16 SFTL-FG 1:09.56
8 Gordon, Sydney L 20 WASC-FG 1:09.94
Heat 5o0f13 Finals
1 Dominguez Villanueva, Antor 14 TSA-FG 1:11.13
2 Britto, Caitlyn P 16 PST-FG 1:10.82
3 Chaison, Molly A 15 POMP-FG 1:10.66
4 Estreicher, Lilly 13 SFTL-FG 1:09.98
5 Kolobova, Eva 13 SFTL-FG 1:10.62
6 Acosta, Vanessa 13 HSC-FG 1:10.71
7 Ninova, Frankie N 15 CANE-FG 1:11.09
8 Arnold, Sabrina L 11 TSA-FG 1:11.24
Heat 6 of 13 Finals
1 Osouna, Aaleyah 14 TSA-FG 1:14.10
2 Walker, Khloey A 14 SASC-ZZ 1:13.52
3 Wright- Reigosa, LilianaN 13 HSC-FG 1:12.66
4 Thomas, Morgan A 17 TSA-FG 1:11.77
5 Finneran, Anna C 14 PST-FG 1:12.01
6 Whitehouse, Ruby 12 SFTL-FG 1:12.91
7 Gitchey, Kalina G 16 CANE-FG 1:13.91
8 Goracy, Hannah 10 SFTL-FG 1:14.26
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Meet Program - Saturday PM

7 of 13 Finals
Rios, Eidison A
Rodriguez, Olivia G
Solomon, Sheniyah A
Dillon, Leah K
Kobak, Olivia
Mellow, Alina A
Dunlap, Laila

Sorina, Arina

8 of 13 Finals
Garcia, Haley

Montoya, Gretel
Balram, Samara
Pareja, Isabella
Brown, Jahzara A
Powel, Ozzy Z
Zelichonok, Leah
Slogrove, Sofia

90f13 Finals
Cabrera Mendez, Helena 0

Cabrera Mendez, Maria V
Bracho, Claudia V

Puro, Bre

Bello, Elizabeth V

Zuleta, Valentina

Correa, Antonella A
Yankevych, Sofiia

10 of 13 Finals
Cole, Charlotte G

Sorina, Anna
Barahona, Emma
Kovaleva, Polina
Kudyakova, Anna
Newcomb, Olive G
Puro, Zevi

Rugeles, Dana S

11 of 13 Finals
Tikhonova, Sofiia
Orcutt-Pinazo, Luna
Krylova, Mariia
Medina, Carolina
Rivera, Valentina
Diez de Ulzurrun Aly, Julieta
Ellsworth, Brooke A
Troncoso, Emma H

12 of 13 Finals
Bracamonte, Verénica D

Terrez, Hailey

Lorenzo, Emilie A
Giraldo, Valentina

Baez, Maria Paula Baez P
Pignataro, Jessie C
Monteiro, Victoria S
Pollak, Anabel R
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11 HSC-FG
14 PST-FG
14 TSA-FG
15 SASC-ZZ
12 MCDA-FG
15 SRT-FG
10 MCDA-FG
11 SRT-FG

17 HSC-FG
13 HSC-FG
14 TSA-FG
14 HSC-FG
11 TSA-FG
14 MCDA-FG
11 SRT-FG
11 SFTL-FG

11 SWS-FG
16 SWS-FG
12 FESC-FG
11 MCDA-FG
11 FESC-FG
11 MCDA-FG
11 SWS-FG
10 SFTL-FG

9 SF-FG
9 SRT-FG
11 SFTL-FG
11 SFTL-FG
9 SF-FG
11 SWS-FG
9 MCDA-FG
9 SWS-FG

9 SFTL-FG

9 SFTL-FG
11 SRT-FG
10 SWS-FG
14 SFTL-FG
13 FESC-FG
13 WASC-FG
15 MCDA-FG

9 SWS-FG
10 HSC-FG
12 FESC-FG
10 MCDA-FG

9 HSC-FG
12 FESC-FG
14 FESC-FG
12 MCDA-FG

1:16.61
1:15.70
1:14.65
1:14.26
1:14.27
1:15.40
1:16.02
1:16.77

1:20.85
1:19.71
1:19.19
1:17.31
1:18.21
1:19.68
1:20.45
1:21.05

1:34.22
1:29.70
1:25.49
1:21.86
1:22.54
1:25.78
1:31.29
1:34.38

1:55.07
1:47.55
1:39.38
1:34.40
1:38.95
1:46.44
1:47.66
1:56.73

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Heat 13 of 13 Finals

1
2
3 Lock, Chloe C 13 FESC-FG NT
4 Echevarria, Siryi T 12 SWS-FG NT
5 Arrasco, Luciana 17 UN-02-FG NT
6
7
8
#10 Boys 9 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f17 Finals
1 Spivak, Eli P 19 RISE-IL 54.06
2 Cordero, Matias 21 LSSC-LE 5391
3 Alawi, Ali 20 AZFL-FG 53.10
4 Birkett Feraud, William A 22 AZFL-FG 51.06
5 Gonzalez Gamez, Rafael A 21 AZFL-FG 52.82
6 Flores Pinedo, Carlos 18 SAS-FG 53.68
7 Cervo Herek, Lorenzo C 18 TSA-FG 53.92
8 Robe, Devaughn M 19 TSA-FG 54.39
Heat 2of17 Finals
1 Nichols, Alexander 17 TSA-FG 56.26
2 Jamal, Abdulla 21 AZFL-FG 55.75
3 Alvarez, Robert * 18 CANE-FG 55.21
4 Persten, Ethan X 16 TSA-FG 54.82
5 Millar, Amani H 18 AZFL-FG 54.88
6 Davis, Jayden M 16 TSA-FG 55.72
7 Hamilton, Brian ] 16 TSA-FG 55.84
8 Lara, Paulo 16 SRT-FG 56.77
Heat 3 of 17 Finals
1 Charnou, Maksim 18 AZFL-FG 58.24
2 Viazmetinov, Alex 16 PST-FG 57.97
3 Etchevers, Frank M 18 TSA-FG 57.69
4 Guizardi, Enrico G 14 SAS-FG 57.11
5 Williams, Tajhari ] 17 TSA-FG 57.42
6 Gayle, Kyle K 18 POMP-FG 57.88
7 Tortorella, Galen A 16 TSU-FG 58.00
8 Corrieri, Adriano 17 PST-FG 58.61
Heat 4 of 17 Finals
1 Moran, Bryan 26 AZFL-FG 1:01.58
2 Rivera, Kai E 15 PST-FG 1:00.42
3 Gonzalez Jimenez, Daniel 19 AZFL-FG 5891
4 Herek, Sandro 55 TSA-FG 58.63
5 Guerra, David F 15 CANE-FG 58.75
6 Johnson, Abram 17 WASC-FG 59.46
7 Zelichonok, Michael 14 SRT-FG 1:01.24
8 Georgiev, Leo S 14 TSA-FG 1:01.98
Heat 50f17 Finals
1 Declet, Matteo ] 14 TSU-FG 1:03.13
2 Cardona, Matias 16 TSU-FG 1:03.06
3 Albertini, Robert D 17 PST-FG 1:02.31
4 Herran, Rocco 14 PST-FG 1:01.98
5 Palumbo, Anthony T 16 TSU-FG 1:02.08
6 Fratarcangeli, Louis 14 SFTL-FG 1:02.57
7 Jucoski, Mattheus D 17 TSA-FG 1:03.09
8 Albertini, David R 15 PST-FG 1:03.25
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Heat 6 (#10 Boys 9 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
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Adan, Daniel S
Martini, Maxime P
Gordon, Adrian A
Haime, Alexander
Franchak, Tomas M
Nichols, Christian
Podushkin, Leonard V
Garcia, Joseph-Thomas
7 of 17 Finals

Hernandez, Adrian Hernande

Porchetto, Dante
Pelaez, Juan C
Stojack, Luke P
Goodwin, Aiden M
Scott, Kirk A
Hamilton Jr, L] M
Skinner, Hugo A
80f 17 Finals
Negrin, Edmond G
De Jesus, Luis C
Ehrlich, Dylan G
Hall, Christian
Martinez, Leonardo
Hernandez, Nicolas
Everett, Paul |
Albertini, Michael A

90f17 Finals
Perez, Hernandez

Skinner, Kenzo |
Dominguez, Jared R
Mutuliga, Brian L
Bass, Calum

Ehrlich, Preston D
Khruslov, Dymytrii
Tiani, Matias G

10 of 17 Finals
Harris, Shiloh T
Gonzalez, Robinson
Tamayo, Joshua
Hemenway, Hudson T
Bolivar, Camilo
Martinez Molina, Jules E
Rincon, Mateo A
Akhmetshin, Rolan

11 0f 17 Finals
Kudyakov, Andrew

Crespo, Diego

Cenen, Carlos Senen E
Gilson, Matthew
Everett, Caleb B
Rowe, Zachary W
Gangadhar, Varish

Betancourt, Franco A

15 SWS-FG
14 POMP-FG
16 WASC-FG
16 SRT-FG
15 CANE-FG
16 TSA-FG
13 SRT-FG
17 SRT-FG

15 HSC-FG
16 MCDA-FG
17 TSU-FG
15 SF-FG

14 PST-FG
13 SASC-ZZ
16 TSA-FG
16 CANE-FG

13 HSC-FG
14 SF-FG

13 POMP-FG
13 SASC-ZZ
16 SWS-FG
16 CANE-FG
14 TSA-FG
11 PST-FG

14 TSA-FG
13 CANE-FG
12 PST-FG
13 TSU-FG
11 SFTL-FG
11 POMP-FG
11 SRT-FG
12 POMP-FG

14 SASC-ZZ
11 HSC-FG
13 HSC-FG
15 TSU-FG
12 TSU-FG
17 MCDA-FG
13 PST-FG
12 SFTL-FG

11 SF-FG

13 HSC-FG
15 HSC-FG
11 SFTL-FG
12 TSA-FG
11 PST-FG
13 TSA-FG
15 MCDA-FG

1:05.10
1:04.09
1:03.89
1:03.35
1:03.37
1:03.98
1:04.21
1:05.22

1:07.85
1:06.45
1:05.59
1:05.36
1:05.56
1:05.90
1:07.42
1:08.42

1:10.12
1:09.92
1:09.41
1:09.21
1:09.28
1:09.58
1:10.12
1:10.19

1:12.95
1:12.34
1:11.79
1:10.78
1:10.80
1:11.91
1:12.91
1:13.11

1:16.09
1:14.84
1:13.90
1:13.36
1:13.73
1:14.32
1:15.25
1:16.10

1:20.59
1:19.61
1:16.82
1:16.31
1:16.46
1:18.24
1:19.61
1:20.62
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12 of 17 Finals
Hernandez, Daniel

Davis, Ethan M
Gonzalez, Cristian |
Navarro, Michael
Shtein, Artem

Lewis, AJ ]

Lyavzin, Alexander
Gibson, Skylar S

13 of 17 Finals
Wright, Flint
Maisuradze, Iraklii
Arnoldsson, Axel G
Joergensen Costoya, Jens
Gangadhar, Ashish
Pyrig, Paul M
Bustamante, Emmanuel
Martini, Romeo M

14 of 17 Finals
Ihnatchenko, Oleksandr

Moreira, Joshua
Khan, Carl A
Torres, Vincent D
Kobak, Franklin
Franco, Samuel

Amador, Javi A

Lasprilla, Thiago Lasprilla D

150f 17 Finals
Karabelas, Koa M

Dominguez, Alfredo
Echarri, Marcos
Mercau, Santino
Krylov, David

Gjoni, Ardian B
Violante, Luca
Nataren, Rafael A

16 of 17 Finals
Zhao, Owen K

Deevy, Patrick M

Vega, Caleb

Ehrlich, Cameron W
Andriianov, Arsenii
Giovannetti, Lorenzo M
Zabiguy, Jonathan
Rozensztroch, Benji G
17 of 17 Finals

Pyrig, Nathanael N
Zourdos, Zachary C
Kostin, Vitalii
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12 HSC-FG
12 TSA-FG
11 CANE-FG
9 SFTL-FG
9 SRT-FG
15 TSA-FG
9 SRT-FG
11 MCDA-FG

9 SF-FG
11 SFTL-FG

9 FESC-FG
13 CANE-FG
15 TSA-FG
12 FESC-FG
11 HSC-FG
10 POMP-FG

10 SRT-FG
15 MCDA-FG
11 TSA-FG
11 CANE-FG
12 MCDA-FG
10 SWS-FG
10 MCDA-FG
10 HSC-FG

12 MCDA-FG
18 UN-05-FG
11 SWS-FG
13 FESC-FG
12 SRT-FG
11 FESC-FG
11 FESC-FG
15 TSA-FG

13 CANE-FG
19 UN-BR-FG
12 SWS-FG

9 POMP-FG
12 SFTL-FG
13 SRT-FG
13 SFTL-FG
11 MCDA-FG

10 FESC-FG
9 SF-FG
23 UN-BR-FG

1:25.30
1:24.27
1:22.47
1:21.06
1:21.38
1:22.71
1:24.94
1:25.84

1:34.60
1:33.00
1:31.84
1:27.86
1:31.00
1:31.85
1:34.52
1:35.92

NT
1:40.61
1:39.20
1:37.28
1:38.15
1:40.04
1:43.48

NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

#11 Girls 9 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of1 Finals
1
2 Nedialko, Arina 12 UN-08-FG 2:50.00
3 Henriquez, Georgina C 17 PST-FG 2:30.25
4 Negrin, Paola 17 CANE-FG 2:27.88
5 Henriquez, Jilliam C 13 PST-FG 2:30.25
6 La Pietra, Wendy 12 SFTL-FG 2:36.50
7 Ninova, Frankie N 15 CANE-FG 3:29.58
8

#12 Boys 9 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of3 Finals
1 Gonzalez Jimenez, Daniel 19 AZFL-FG 2:20.05
2 Menacho, Becket 16 POMP-FG 2:15.03
3 Cherepanov, Lev 24 AZFL-FG 2:08.72
4 Ywanaga Papi, Adrian G 20 AZFL-FG 2:07.64
5 Pereira, Alessandro 18 AZFL-FG 2:07.81
6 Junqueira, Benito 21 AZFL-FG 2:10.80
7 Brunetti, Adriano V 17 POMP-FG 2:15.37
8 Velasco, Nicolas F 20 AZFL-FG 2:20.21

Heat 2 of3 Finals
1 Cartaya, Leonardo * 14 CANE-FG 2:54.84
2 Trentadue, Kaan L 12 POMP-FG 2:39.64
3 Samms, Zane 16 TSA-FG 2:29.79
4 Espinosa, Janiel 12 SF-FG 2:27.12
5 Sarmiento, Juan E 19 UN-07-FG 2:27.56
6 Herran, Rocco 14 PST-FG 2:37.46
7 Wright, Timber S 12 SF-FG 2:52.72
8

Heat 3 of3 Finals
1
2
3 Hernandez, Nicolas 16 CANE-FG NT
4 Guerra, David F 15 CANE-FG 2:57.76
5 Parker, Noah G 13 UN-04-FG NT
6
7
8

#13 Girls 9 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of4 Finals
1 Kavaliou, Nika 12 SRT-FG 2:52.21
2 Grubbs, Amanda 16 UN-02-FG 2:47.77
3 Salazar, Alicia A 15 SWS-FG 2:43.13
4 Amores, Jenesys 16 UN-02-FG 2:28.50
5 Giuliano, Ornella 16 AZFL-FG 2:41.34
6 Levy, Miri 14 SRT-FG 2:43.27
7 Rashad, Jameela N 12 TSA-FG 2:49.15
8 Ramsey, Reagan 13 SFTL-FG 2:53.77
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Heat 2 (#13 Girls 9 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke)
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1 Barahona, Emma 11 SFTL-FG NT
2 Pareja, Isabella 14 HSC-FG 3:26.48
3 Samuels, Mia R 14 MCDA-FG 3:11.66
4 Whitehouse, Ruby 12 SFTL-FG 2:54.47
5 Gitchev, Kalina G 16 CANE-FG 3:09.29
6 machado, Mishka S 13 POMP-FG 3:14.56
7 Yankevych, Sofiia 10 SFTL-FG NT
8 Sharp, Chloe G 16 CANE-FG NT
Heat 3 of4 Finals
1
2 Peralta, Cielo C 18 AZFL-FG NT
3 Echevarria, Siryi T 12 SWS-FG NT
4 Kovaleva, Polina 11 SFTL-FG NT
5 Rodriguez, Olivia G 14 PST-FG NT
6 de Santis, Mariele 19 UN-BR-FG NT
7 Rivera, Valentina 14 SFTL-FG NT
8
Heat 4 of4 Finals
1
2
3 Velazquez, Camila 14 MCDA-FG NT
4 Goracy, Hannah 10 SFTL-FG NT
5 Kolobova, Eva 13 SFTL-FG NT
6
7
8
#14 Boys 9 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of4 Finals
1 Viazmetinov, Alex 16 PST-FG 2:29.33
2 Nichols, Alexander 17 TSA-FG 2:22.73
3 Williams, Tajhari ] 17 TSA-FG 2:21.63
4 Amores, Jaden 18 UN-02-FG 2:13.78
5 Palumbo, Anthony T 16 TSU-FG 2:18.75
6 Franchak, Tomas M 15 CANE-FG 2:22.43
7 Muzhev, Artem 14 SRT-FG 2:25.65
8 Alvarez, Robert * 18 CANE-FG 2:31.35
Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 Chaison, Christopher A 13 POMP-FG 2:50.79
2 Trentadue, Kaan L 12 POMP-FG 2:43.16
3 Fratarcangeli, Louis 14 SFTL-FG 2:39.08
4 Goodwin, Aiden M 14 PST-FG 2:35.20
5 machado, Marcos A 14 POMP-FG 2:36.46
6 Espinosa, Janiel 12 SF-FG 2:39.17
7 Pelaez, Juan C 17 TSU-FG 2:45.39
8 Cartaya, Leonardo * 14 CANE-FG 3:01.81
Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 Gilson, Matthew 11 SFTL-FG NT
2 Cardona, Matias 16 TSU-FG NT
3 Negrin, Edmond G 13 HSC-FG NT
4 Skinner, Hugo A 16 CANE-FG 3:14.52
5 Kudyakov, Andrew 11 SF-FG 3:28.02
6 Kobak, Franklin 12 MCDA-FG NT
7 Navarro, Michael 9 SFTL-FG NT
8 Wright, Timber S 12 SF-FG NT

Heat 4 of4 Finals Heat 6 of 6 Finals
1 1
2 2 Arnold, Sabrina L 11 TSA-FG NT
3 Skinner, Kenzo I 13 CANE-FG NT 3 Powel, Ozzy Z 14 MCDA-FG NT
4 Martini, Maxime P 14 POMP-FG NT 4 Lock, Chloe C 13 FESC-FG NT
5 Zhao, Owen K 13 CANE-FG NT 5 Sharp, Chloe G 16 CANE-FG NT
6 Gonzalez, Cristian | 11 CANE-FG NT 6 Yankevych, Sofiia 10 SFTL-FG NT
7 7 Barahona, Emma 11 SFTL-FG NT
8 8

#15 Girls 9 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle #16 Boys 9 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of6 Finals Heat 10f10 Finals
1 Suther, Hope M 17 TSA-FG 5:01.09 1 Gonzalez Jimenez, Daniel 19 AZFL-FG 4:15.05
2 La Pietra, Sabina 14 SFTL-FG 4:54.55 2 Junqueira, Benito 21 AZFL-FG 4:12.76
3 Silva, Bree E 15 POMP-FG 4:49.09 3 Ywanaga Papi, Adrian G 20 AZFL-FG 4:04.57
4 La Pietra, Wendy 12 SFTL-FG 4:40.06 4 Cherepanov, Lev 24 AZFL-FG 4:01.75
5 Amores, Jianna 14 UN-02-FG 4:42.50 5 Bruno, Jamarr Andre 20 AZFL-FG 4:02.02
6 El Chantiry, Sophia H 16 TSA-FG 4:50.61 6 Arevalo Pinto, Freddy A 21 AZFL-FG 4:09.55
7 Ramsey, Reagan 13 SFTL-FG 5:00.34 7 Bandisaththamge, Dilanka S 25 AZFL-FG 4:14.85
8 Verina, Margaret 13 SRT-FG 5:05.74 8 Plaza Romero, Alejandro 19 AZFL-FG 4:18.83

Heat 2 of 6 Finals Heat 2o0f10 Finals
1 Estreicher, Lilly 13 SFTL-FG 5:18.94 1 Sarmiento, Juan C 17 AZFL-FG 4:34.66
2 Ostrovskaya, Evangelina 16 SFTL-FG 5:17.30 2 Pal, Army 23 AZFL-FG 4:22.53
3 Papasakellariou, Sofia 14 AZFL-FG 5:12.47 3 Amores, Jaden 18 UN-02-FG 4:20.66
4 Palumbo, Addie S 16 TSU-FG 5:08.00 4 Persten, Ethan X 16 TSA-FG 4:20.11
5 McDowell, Skyla 14 TSU-FG 5:12.31 5 Ivanof, Alexandru B 16 PST-FG 4:20.25
6 Whitehouse, Ruby 12 SFTL-FG 5:12.88 6 Menacho, Becket 16 POMP-FG 4:21.05
7 Turner, Rachael 13 SFTL-FG 5:17.83 7 Corrieri, Adriano 17 PST-FG 4:28.25
8 Lopez, Mariana 15 SWS-FG 5:19.98 8 Guerra, David F 15 CANE-FG 4:36.11

Heat 3 of 6 Finals Heat 3 of 10 Finals
1 Chaison, Molly A 15 POMP-FG 5:41.31 1 Samms, Zane 16 TSA-FG 4:46.00
2 Coke, Zuri 15 SASC-ZZ 5:35.02 2 Georgiev,Leo S 14 TSA-FG 4:44.00
3 Sorina, Arina 11 SRT-FG 5:29.23 3 Cervo Herek, Lorenzo C 18 TSA-FG 4:39.89
4 Britto, Caitlyn P 16 PST-FG 5:26.14 4 Hamilton, Brian ] 16 TSA-FG 4:37.11
5 Finneran, Anna C 14 PST-FG 5:28.21 5 Peshkov, Dmitriy 17 TSA-FG 4:37.37
6 Dominguez Villanueva, Antor 14 TSA-FG 5:34.00 6 Franchak, Tomas M 15 CANE-FG 4:41.56
7 Ninova, Frankie N 15 CANE-FG 5:37.56 7 Rivera, Kai E 15 PST-FG 4:45.25
8 Dunlap, Laila 10 MCDA-FG 5:42.36 8 Martini, Maxime P 14 POMP-FG 4:49.24

Heat 4 of 6 Finals Heat 4 of 10 Finals
1 Kobak, Olivia 12 MCDA-FG 6:11.40 1 Ehrlich, Dylan G 13 POMP-FG 5:03.06
2 Osouna, Aaleyah 14 TSA-FG 5:49.87 2 Dominguez, Jared R 12 PST-FG 5:00.40
3 Thomas, Morgan A 17 TSA-FG 5:44.97 3 Albertini, David R 15 PST-FG 4:54.39
4 Slogrove, Sofia 11 SFTL-FG 5:43.20 4 Etchevers, Frank M 18 TSA-FG 4:50.45
5 Puro, Anule 13 MCDA-FG 5:44.78 5 Stojack, Luke P 15 SF-FG 4:50.85
6 Goracy, Hannah 10 SFTL-FG 5:45.48 6 Davis, Jayden M 16 TSA-FG 5:00.07
7 Walker, Khloey A 14 SASC-ZZ 6:02.65 7 Adan, Daniel S 15 SWS-FG 5:00.56
8 Gitchev, Kalina G 16 CANE-FG 6:12.78 8 Goodwin, Aiden M 14 PST-FG 5:03.35

Heat 5o0f6 Finals Heat 50f10 Finals
1 Velazquez, Camila 14 MCDA-FG NT 1 Akhmetshin, Rolan 12 SFTL-FG 5:47.06
2 Lorenzo, Emilie A 12 FESC-FG NT 2 Albertini, Michael A 11 PST-FG 5:27.36
3 Kovaleva, Polina 11 SFTL-FG NT 3 Tiani, Matias G 12 POMP-FG 5:26.47
4 Balram, Samara 14 TSA-FG 6:16.69 4 Bass, Calum 11 SFTL-FG 5:11.98
5 Solomon, Sheniyah A 14 TSA-FG NT 5 Mutuliga, Brian L 13 TSU-FG 5:21.25
6 Pollak, Anabel R 12 MCDA-FG NT 6 De Jesus, Luis C 14 SF-FG 5:27.32
7 Troncoso, Emma H 15 MCDA-FG NT 7 Skinner, Hugo A 16 CANE-FG 5:46.18
8 Brown, Jahzara A 11 TSA-FG NT 8 Hall, Christian 13 SASC-ZZ 5:49.71
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6 (#16 Boys 9 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle)

Harris, Shiloh T
Gilson, Matthew
Tamayo, Joshua
Zabiguy, Jonathan
Rincon, Mateo A
Rowe, Zachary W
Wright, Flint
Scott, Kirk A

7 of 10 Finals
Cartaya, Leonardo *

Perez, Hernandez
Declet, Matteo |

Gibson, Skylar S
Joergensen Costoya, Jens
Lewis, AJ ]

Navarro, Michael
Jucoski, Mattheus D

80f 10 Finals
Hernandez, Nicolas

Torres, Vincent D
Nataren, Rafael A
Skinner, Kenzo I
Bolivar, Camilo
Gonzalez, Cristian ]
Hemenway, Hudson T
Everett, Caleb B

90f10 Finals
Herek, Sandro

Davis, Ethan M
Martinez Molina, Jules E
Gangadhar, Varish
Arnoldsson, Axel G
Ehrlich, Cameron W
Maisuradze, Iraklii
Tortorella, Galen A

10 of 10 Finals

Lara, Paulo

Robe, Devaughn M
Khan, Carl A

Brodsky, Gabriel A
Rozensztroch, Benji G
Zhao, Owen K

14 SASC-ZZ
11 SFTL-FG
13 HSC-FG
13 SFTL-FG
13 PST-FG
11 PST-FG
9 SF-FG
13 SASC-ZZ

14 CANE-FG
14 TSA-FG
14 TSU-FG
11 MCDA-FG
13 CANE-FG
15 TSA-FG
9 SFTL-FG
17 TSA-FG

16 CANE-FG
11 CANE-FG
15 TSA-FG
13 CANE-FG
12 TSU-FG
11 CANE-FG
15 TSU-FG
12 TSA-FG

55 TSA-FG
12 TSA-FG
17 MCDA-FG
13 TSA-FG

9 FESC-FG

9 POMP-FG
11 SFTL-FG
16 TSU-FG

16 SRT-FG
19 TSA-FG
11 TSA-FG
15 MCDA-FG
11 MCDA-FG
13 CANE-FG

6:42.32
6:09.84
5:54.31
5:50.17
5:53.57
5:55.25
6:38.82
6:45.36

NT
NT
NT
7:07.33
7:22.29
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Meet Program - Saturday PM



